
The Listings You're Looking For Are Right Here!
MSg. Housing

CLOSEOUT New 1993 smglewides
save $3 000 Example. 14X70 2 or 3
bedroom, was $18,996. now $15,995
1 994 Fisher 28X60 doubiewide Finished
sheetrock throuout. thermopane
windows. $39,995. 1994 Fleetwood
24X52. $25,500. RG Enterprises, at
lunctKXi ot Hwy 17 and 904. turn west
towards Longv«ood. 1 1/2 miles on left
910-287-4864

FOR RENT
BEAUTIFUL LOT FOR RENT at Brick
landing tor 2-br mobile home or camper.
754-8468
2-BR HOME $275/month. deposit re¬
quired of $275 Partially furnished Supp¬
ly area 642-4484

MOBILE HOME LOT FOR RENT in the
Seaside area County water available
$100 per month Call 919-524-4445
3-BR MOBILE HOME. Furnished $285
phis deposit Located at Brickianding
Call 754-8518 or 253 5396

2-BR. 1 -BATH, MOBILE HOME in
Calabash Fenced yard $295/month
Call 1 803 249 4329 or 754 921 1
Deposit required
MOBILE HOME. 2 BR total electric,
furnished, washer/dryer No pets 253
5330

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE COndOS
1 & 2 BR. furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $350 CEDAC REALTY. 579-
4200.

FOR RENT
Ciroliiu Shoras Resort

Pool and Tennis
2-BR. 2 -bath, unfurnished,

unit All appliances
including washer and
dryer $450 ? utilities

(cable included)
1-BR. 1 -bath furnished

unit. $300 ? utilities
cable included)

Call Patty Keyes
(910)579-4097 Of 800-833-6330
callihan, Teii, Skeliey & Amoc., Inc.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
All real estate advertising in this news¬

paper is subjcct to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it

illegal to advertise
"any preference, limit¬
ation or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, sex or nation¬

al origin, or an intention to make any
preference, limitation or discrimination."

Ocean Isle Beach
For sale by owner, 38 Laurin-
burg St. 65 ft. lot, canal home,
with 4 large bedrooms, 3 full
baths, fireplace, loft, spacious
living and dining areas.
Appliance included W/D, land¬
scaping, large floating dock.
Outside shower and storage
area. Excellent location.
$165,000. Shown by appoint¬
ment only. 754-5582

For Rent
RIVERFRONT OFFICES: Excellent
Southport location with lovely
landscaped grounds Newly renovated
interior with up to five private offices,
large waiting area, kitchen and 2
restrooms. front and rear exits and
parking One year lease includes utilities
and grounds maintenance Bald Head Is¬
land Mgna. (8*0)457-7327.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.520

12x12 also available. Boat
arid camper storage, too

(McMillan Real Estate
579-9100

FOR RENT. 2 OR 3-BR mobile homes
Holden Beach area Call BEACH
REALTY. 842 3224

NEW BUILDING ON HWY. 179. 740 sq
ft $400 per moi.th (704)279-8377.
(704)279-6882
ROOMS FOR RENT BY THE WEEK.
Ocean Aire Motel 579-8018

3-BR MOBILE HOME for rent $375/
month No pets Sunset Beach area 1-
803 554 9364 work 1 803 747-2609
home

RETAIL'COMMERCIAL. 1200 sq ft on
Hvr,\ 172 -cor Oscar. Csiissw-y.
Call 579-1859 or 579-7200

2-BR TRAILER for rent. $200 per month
plus deposit. Need references. If inter¬
ested 842 4882

RETAIL SPACE
FOR LEASE

Shallotte Plaza
Hwy. 1 7 Business

Call:
(919)895-9629 Collect

Local 579-5566

¦ I- JEFF LEE
JIS BUILDERS

Burroughs Home-Shell Landing Heights

Beach
842-6151

Watson Home- 1227 OBW

Gibson
Home-
676
OBW

}Jana
First

To sell or to buy real estate
Results Through Professionalism

(Office) 910-579-4097
(Toll Free) 800-833-6330

10239 BEACH DRIVE, SW
CALABASH. NC 28467

CAIUHAN, TEAU SKELLEY & ASS0CS j
Jana L. Martin

Available...Affordable
HONES

1597 Danton St., Ocaan iale
Charming 2-BR, 1 b*ith home
overlooking Intracoastal Water¬
way. Price reduced to $49,500

1843 Oakland Dr., Oakland Sub¬
division Waterway access. 3- BR
2 bath partially furnished home
Owner financing $42,500

McMillan
REAL ESTATE

Darrail Cheer* . Chris McMillan . Georgia McMillan . Chuck McMillan
6266 Beach Or., SW Ocean Isle Beach

(910)579-9100 . 1-800-353-3533

For Rent
CONCHSHELL CORNER COMPLEX off
Hwy 179 has storage units, boat and
camper storage available. Ranging from
8*10-20*25 Call 579-1684
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